# L21000323816

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500370709145

07/28/21--01002 -010 \*\*25.00

2021 JUL 28 AM 8: 51

H 8:51 **2021 JUL** 

RECEIVED

71))((nd

JUL 29 2021 I ALBRITTON

## CORPORATE ACCESS, \_

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

		WALK IN
	PICE	K UP: 7/28 Danny
	CERTIFIED COPY	
XX	РНОТОСОРУ	
	CUS	
XX	FILING	LLC AMEND
1.	DRINK 53 OPERATIO	
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	JMENT #)
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	JMENT #)
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	JMENT #)
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	JMENT #)
6.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	IN SECRET AN
SPECIA INSTRU		INICIAL #)

## **COVER LETTER**

	Registration Division of C	n Section Corporations		
elib iez		53 OPERATIONS LLC		
SUBJEC	-1:	Name of Lin	mited Liability Company	
The encl	osed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all corre	espondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
		Derek A. Schwartz, Esq.		
			Name of Person	
		Derek A. Schwartz, P.A.		
			Firm/Company	
		4755 Technology Way, S		
			Address	
		Boca Raton, Florida 3343	1	
		*****	City/State and Zip Code	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
		derek@derekaschwartzpa,	com	
		E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual report no	tification)
For furth	er informatio	on concerning this matter, please	call:	
Derek A	. Schwartz		561 981-8089	
	Nan	ne of Person	at () Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number
Enclosed	l is a check fo	or the following amount:		
<b>≡ \$2</b> 5.	00 Filing Fee	c \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	[7] \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Add		Street Address: Registration S	ection
		f Corporations	Division of Co	
	P.O. Box 6	5327	The Centre of	Tallahassee
	Tallahasse	e, FL 32314	2415 N. Monr	oe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

181 W 28 W 8.51

**DRINK 53 OPERATIONS LLC** 

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number 1.21000323816	were filed on JOLY 15, 2021 and assigned			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	omiy company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."			
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	509 Coconut Isle Drive			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	509 Coconut Isle Drive			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered</u>			
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:				
	Enter Florida street address			
	, Florida Zio Code			
	GIV Zip Code			

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	LaShawn Maurkice Pouncey	633 Coral Way	
		Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301	■Remove
			LiChange
	<del></del> _		
			□Change
			CIAdd
			□Remove
			□ Change
		<del></del>	□Add
			CiRemove
			□Change
			LIAdd
			□Remove
			Change
<del> </del>	<del>-</del>		□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

<del></del>	Signature of a memb	er or authorized re	presentative of a men	iber	<del></del>
<					
Jul:Y 27	. 20	21			
record specifies a delayed effecti d is filed.	ve date, but not an el	fTective time, at	12:01 a.m. on the ea	arlier of: (b) The 90	th day after the
Iffective date, if other than the fan effective date is listed, the date many listed. If the date inserted in this belocument's effective date on the I	lock does not meet t	ine applicable sta	of filing or more than a	(optional) 90 days after filing.) Pur ements, this date will	suant to 605,0207 not be listed as
	- <u>-</u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
		<del></del>	<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				<del>-</del>	
					<del></del> _
				<del></del>	
					-

Filing Fee: \$25.00